Dokstar™
LED LOADING DOCK LIGHT
Page 1 of 3
 Rev 05/11/22
COL_Dokstar_spec
currentlighting.com/columbialighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.

© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: DOK–6LU–5K–SP
CATALOG #
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DOK – L U 5K – – PC
Model # of LEDs Source Voltage Color Temp Optics Cord Switch Lens
6 LED (6 Chip)
12 LED (12 Chip)
18 LED (18 Chip)
L LED U 120–277V 5K 5000K SP 12 Degree Spot
(Standard)
FL 32 Degree Flood
(Special Order)
C6 6' cord 1
C6515P 6' cord with 15 amp
straight blade plug 1
C6715P 6' cord with 15 amp
NEMA Twist-lock® plug 1
C3C14P 3' cord with IEC
C-14 plug 2
IRS In-Line Rocker
Switch (120V
only) 3
PC Polycarbonate
Lens
Options
DL40 40" Double Strut Dock Arm with
standard 6' cord and plug ⁴
DSDL40 40" Double Strut Swing Arm with
standard 6' cord and plug ⁴
Notes:
1 For use without Arm
2 For connection to Arm
3 Required if using an Arm
4 Ships separately from DOK  fixture
DOK
Dokstar™
LED Loading
Dock Light
DELIVERED LUMENS
PERFORMANCE DATA
Base Model Total Watts Number of LEDs Drive mA Color Temp Lumens
DOK-12LU-5K-SP-CXX 14 12 350 mA 5000K 878
DOK-12LU-5K-FL-CXX 14 12 350 mA 5000K 878
DOK-6LU-5K-SP-CXX 16 6 700 mA 5000K 830
DOK-6LU-5K-FL-CXX 16 6 700 mA 5000K 830
DOK-18LU-5K-SP-CXX 21 18 350 mA 5000K 1506
DOK-18LU-5K-FL-CXX 21 18 350 mA 5000K 1506
LED System
Configuration
Drive
Current
LED
Chips
At 25°C (77°F) Ambient At 35°C (98°F) Ambient
Junction
Temp 1 L70 Hours L90 Hours Junction
Temp1 L70 Hours L90 Hours
DOK - 14W Spot 350 mA 12 48.9 210,000 60,000 59.1 140,000 40,000
DOK - 16W Spot 700 mA 6 60.9 100,000 32,000 71.2 80,000 24,000
DOK - 21W Spot 350 mA  18  58.1 140,000 42,000 68.4 98,000 30,000
1   The junction temperature of the LED chip is the single most important factor determining expected life and lumen maintenance.
Dokstar™
LED LOADING DOCK LIGHT
Page 3 of 3
 Rev 05/11/22